
Wedding planners

Karla Casillas & Co. 

Elena Damy 

Vivid Occasions

Events By Bliss 

Del Cabo Events 

Amy Abbott

Ary Iturralde

karla@karlacasillasandco.com

elena@elenadamy.com

gaby@vividoccasions.com 

bonnie@eventsbybliss.com

arianna@delcaboweddings.com 

amy@amyabbottevents.com

arianna@justmoments.events

 + 1 480 882 0931 

 (624) 104 3535

 + 1 310 734 8865

 + 1 561 801 5325

 + 1 844 886 5387

N/A

 (984) 140 8551 

In Joy

Enrique Morales

Photos by Julieta

In Joy

Suzzane Morel 

Styling Trio

gvelaslc@injoy.photography

enrique@emweddings.com

photography@byjulieta.com 

gvelaslc@injoy.photography

info@suzannemorel.com 

claudia@stylingtrio.com

(997) 121 5797 

N/A

N/A

(997) 121 5797

(619) 819 9180

 (984) 231 2240

Photography |  Fotografía

Video |  Video

Hair and makeup |  Peinado y  maquil laje

OUR ACCOMPLICES
In Velas Weddings, our wish is that your most memorable 
day be as enchanting as you imagined. That is why we 
wish to provide you with a list of suppliers with whom 
we will help you create a blissful nuptial celebration. All 
you have to say is: “Yes, I do”.

En Velas Weddings deseamos que su gran día sea tal y 
como lo ha imaginado. Por ello le compartimos una lista 
de proveedores, con quienes resaltaremos su singular historia 
de amor. Solo tendrá que decir “Sí, acepto”.

NUESTROS CÓMPLICES



Decor |  Decoración

Fireworks |  Pirotecnia

Warehouse 

Del Cabo Events

The Main Event 

Cabo Fireworks 

Pirotecnia Los Cabos 

warehouse_loscabos@mariannaidirin.com 

arianna@delcaboweddings.com 

jc@themaineventcabo.com

info@cabofireworks.com

pirotecnia_loscabos@hotmail.com

N/A

(624) 142 0044

(624) 130 4097

(624) 178 5377

(624) 129 9918

Cabo Floral Estudio events@cabofloralstudio.com

Floral  design |  Diseño f loral

(624) 172 5218

DJ

Singles |  Cantantes

Entertainment |  Entretenimiento

Celtrev

Musicale 

Celtrev

ventaslc@celtrev.com

rossana@musicalecabo.com

ventaslc@celtrev.com

(333) 201 0511

(624) 164 9895

(333) 201 0511


